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Anlage
Rhein-Mosel-Str. 58, 56281 Emmelshausen
info@tc-emmelshausen.de

Sportwart/in
Reitz, Andreas
T 015755893474 aneken7@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Gunster, Tobias
T 015125361341 t.guenster@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Schultz, Gerhard
T 06747-242 gschultl@rz-online.de
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Damen 60 1 (4er)
MF: Else Nick; T 06747 8167
juergen.janas@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Voigthaus, Susanne
Weiand, Gabriele
Muders, llona
Kleemann, Petra
Kost, Ulla

TelRmer, Regina
Low, Anne

Braun, Edeltrud
Kneib, Ellen

10 Nick, Else
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

25002958
25203095
26051283
26290166
25951300
24501896
25203032
25302888
24602143
25103032

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,4
LK20,1
LK23,0
LK23,4
LK22,6
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
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